
150 Meringues  7,5cm

Lyon Biscuit or customer mark

Weight  : 14 g

Diameter : 7,5 cm +/- 0,5 cm

Pastry or frozen dessert decoration, coffee accompaniment, etc. 

MILK NO MILK YES

EGG YES EGG NO

GLUTEN NO GLUTEN YES

SOY NO SOY YES

NUTS NO NUTS NO

MUSTARD NO MUSTARD NO

FISH NO FISH NO

LUPINE NO LUPINE NO

MOLLUSC NO MOLLUSC NO

CELERY NO CELERY NO

SULPHITES NO SULPHITES NO

SESAMES NO SESAMES NO

PEANUT NO PEANUT NO

SHELLFISH NO SHELLFISH NO

Conservation : Ambient temperature

Keep cool and dry

Mesophilic 

aerobic flora 
Yeasts Molds E. Coli Salmonella

Listeria 

Mono.

≤ 10 000 ufc/ g ≤ 100 ufc/ g ≤ 100 ufc/ g ≤ 10 ufc/ g
Not detected in 

25g 

Not detected 

in 25g 

Energy Fats
Of which 

saturated fat
Carbohydrates Of which sugars Dietary fibre Proteins Salt

1696 kJ / 400 

kcal
2,0g 0,16g 90,9g 87,3g <0,5g 4,5g 0,17g

            :  Made in France

12 months Date of minimum durability: 
Date of guaranteed minimum durability upon 

delivery: 
6 months

Regulation :

- Product not ionized and not subjected to the GMO labeling according to the regulation CE n°1829/2003 and CE n°1830/2003.

- Product in compliance with regulations.

Microbiological characteristics: 

Average nutritional values per 100 grams: 

Sugar, EGG white, corn starch, vinegar, baking powder: sodium hydrogen carbonate. 

Contains : May contain traces of : 

Legal name :

White to matt beige color - Crunchy and airy texture - Sweet taste - Sweet odor - Slightly rounded round 

shape 

Intended use for: 

Ingredients : 

Allergens: 

Lyon Biscuit

Brand name :

Product characteristics :

Product reference :

SMER150
Revision index : 04

Update date : 16/02/2021

150 Meringues 7,5
Creation date  : Oct./2014

LYON BISCUIT- 195A Impasse de l'Industrie- 26260 Clérieux

Tél : 04 75 71 57 22 Fax : 04 75 71 17 90 

SIRET 320 837 677 000 30



Composition : 

● 1 plastic bag 250 mm

● 1 Carboard

380 mm

Dimensions : 380*290*250 mm

Volume : 27,55 dm3 290

Product quantity : 150 meringues

Net weight : 2,1 kg

Gross weight : 2,4 kg

Pallet dimensions: 800 mm X 1200 mm

56

Number of layers: 7

Number of cardboard per layer: 8

Pallet height: 1,97 m

Pallet net weight: 117,6 kg

Pallet gross weight: 154,4 kg

Interlayer: yes 

Pallet wrapping: yes 

03265829080016

1 Label per cardboard

Gencod Carboard :

Customs nomenclature: 

Packaging :

Number of cardboard per pallet: 

Palletization: 

GENCOD Product: 

Sales unit : Cardboard  

Labeling: 

17049099
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